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Ljack

Quack Quack Ruggiero
Mad Genius of FB
*The Pain Company
Ominous Anomaly
GANG

7.3 Michigan Panthers SF BB
Bulldogs 41

dynasty destroyers3 bb
Chico's Bail Bonds
Whack

PTS
3079.45
2966.15
2908.90
2814.45
2784.65
2624.25
2618.10
2570.25
2394.35
2364.20
2178.45
1889.80
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BEHIND

-113.30
-170.55
-265.00
-294.80
-455.20
-461.35
-509.20
-685.10
-715.25
-901.00
-1189.65
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